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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:05:51AM

Assembly District 65

 18,357 PUBLIC COUNTER

 27 EMERGENCY

 447 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 270 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,038 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,139 

(270)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,869 

 13,269 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,463 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ANDREW LAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIC GREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYN GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONRAD AQASANIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED LEDOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TRINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEL ANN BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYDNEY OLORODE (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,762 

Unrecorded  6,107 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:05:51AM

Assembly District 66

 15,327 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 587 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 557 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,690 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,161 

(557)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,604 

 12,199 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,468 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ALI YENAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD SCHOENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA SANERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY TABACUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH BARDARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LES ESQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANE ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,690 

Unrecorded  3,914 

Assembly District 74

 14,917 PUBLIC COUNTER

 10 EMERGENCY

 364 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 220 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,284 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,795 

(220)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,575 

 11,582 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (DEMOCRATIC)

 742 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (REPUBLICAN)

 2 EVAN ROCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BLANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MADDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,338 

Unrecorded  5,237 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:05:51AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 48,601 PUBLIC COUNTER

 37 EMERGENCY

 1,398 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,047 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 6,012 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  57,095 

(1,047)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  56,048 

 37,050 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,673 DEBRA ROSE SAMUELS (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ALI YENAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIC GREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD SCHOENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYN GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONRAD AQASANIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA SANERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY TABACUFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVAN ROCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED LEDOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TRINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH BARDARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LES ESQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEL ANN BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK BLANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MADDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANE ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYDNEY OLORODE (WRITE-IN)

 38 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  40,790 

Unrecorded  15,258 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:05:51AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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